
No. Description Qty ShippedQty Ordered Tracking ID

83425812

22

76525878

33

18458283

33

97927845

33

82919243

33

35726454

33

1717Total

Note:

Bellroy Transit Backpack

Core Backpack 2.0 ��L

CoolBELL Convertible Backpack

Everyday Backpack 2.0 ��L

Samsonite Classic Leather

Crumpler - Mantra Backpack

1

2

3

4

5

6

Partial/Complete Order: Complete

Packing ListYour Company
hello@yourcompany.com

Order Date: 2021-09-30

Order #: 83472842

Customer:

Dyan Louise
64105 Kansas City,
Missouri 64105

Ship Date: 2021-09-30
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